CDC Miss Tuff

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Composite:

_ CDC Miss Tuff

5

10/15/2015
CAI300922*

271099

$

Circle Double C Ranch
Crown Creek Cattle

93.2500 on 06/09/2025
83.0000 on 08/20/2020
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Courtesy of Crown Creek Cattle
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